

Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

[IJERE] Submission Acknowledgement

1 message

Dr. Lina Handayani linafkm@gmail.com>
To: Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

Wed, Oct 28, 2020 at 9:30 PM

The following message is being delivered on behalf of International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education (IJERE).

Andi Anto Patak:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Improving content, organization, vocabulary, language use, and mechanics using Movie Trailer Media" to International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education (IJERE). With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL:

http://ijere.iaescore.com/index.php/IJERE/author/submission/21162

Username: andiantopatak

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Dr. Lina Handayani International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education (IJERE)

International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education (IJERE) http://ijere.iaescore.com/index.php/IJERE



Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

#URGENT International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education (IJERE) Publish 2021

12 messages

iaes cahyo <iaescahyo@gmail.com>

Fri, Dec 18, 2020 at 2:49 PM

To: andiantopatak@unm.ac.id

Dear author, Dr. Andi Anto Patak

Improve your paper:

- 1. The table must be mentioned in the body text before the table is displayed
- 2. Missing citation number [32]

We have provided notes in the manuscript to be corrected.

Please do proofreading and complete the paper that we attach, do not use paper other than what we have attached.

Please submit your final paper as soon as possible (3x24 hours).

The responsibility for the contents of the text rests with the author and not with the editor or publisher.

Your cooperation is very appreciated.

Regards, Muhammad Cahyo Wicaksono IJERE Assistant Editor on behalf of Editor-in-Chief. Inte

on behalf of Editor-in-Chief, International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education

http://ijere.iaescore.com/index.php/IJERE/index

2 attachments



21162-40200-1-SM.docx

2018K



Invoice-IJERE-Andi Anto Patak .docx.pdf

76K

Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

Fri, Dec 18, 2020 at 9:40 PM

To: iaes cahyo <iaescahyo@gmail.com>

Dear IJERE editorial team,

We have corrected Table 1 and 2. We also corrected the [32] missing citation which was manually edited in APA format; it is now automatic with IEEE style. Please find the attached file for your reference. The Article Processing Charge will be sent immediately.

Best regards,

Andi Anto Patak

[Quoted text hidden]



21162-last revision on Table 1 and 2_[32] missing citation corrected.docx 200K

iaes cahyo <iaescahyo@gmail.com>

To: Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

Wed, Dec 23, 2020 at 11:33 AM

Dear, Dr. Andi Anto Patak

Thank you for your cooperation. We have received your article.

Regards,

Muhammad Cahyo Wicaksono

IJERE Assistant Editor

on behalf of Editor-in-Chief, International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education

http://ijere.iaescore.com/index.php/IJERE/index

[Quoted text hidden]

--

Best Regards

Muhammad Cahyo Wicaksono

Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

To: iaes cahyo <iaescahyo@gmail.com>

Wed, Dec 23, 2020 at 12:32 PM

Thank you for your response.

We will send the APC payment as soon as possible.

Best regards,

Andi

[Quoted text hidden]

Muhammad Cahyo Wicaksono <iaescahyo@gmail.com>

Thu, Dec 24, 2020 at 2:57 PM

To: Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

Dear Dr. Andi Anto Patak

You're welcome, we are waiting for further progress.

Regards,

Muhammad Cahyo Wicaksono

IJERE Assistant Editor

on behalf of Editor-in-Chief, International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education

http://ijere.iaescore.com/index.php/IJERE/index

[Quoted text hidden]

Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

To: Muhammad Cahyo Wicaksono <iaescahyo@gmail.com>

Wed, Dec 30, 2020 at 10:08 PM

Assalamualaikum,

Saya tidak bisa transfer dr BNI ke CIMB Bank. Mohon info nomor rekening lain.

Terima kasih

[Quoted text hidden]

Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

Wed, Dec 30, 2020 at 10:35 PM

To: Muhammad Cahyo Wicaksono <iaescahyo@gmail.com>, Nehru Pasoloran Pongsapan <pongsapannehru@gmail.com>, Lina Handayani Sutikno linafkm@gmail.com>

Dear IJERE Editor,

Please find our last revision and payment receipt via PayPal attached to this email.

Best regards,

Andi

[Quoted text hidden]

2 attachments



payment receipt by nehru & andi.pdf



21162-last revision.docx 203K

Lina Handayani Sutikno linafkm@gmail.com>

Mon, Jan 4, 2021 at 11:47 PM

To: Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

Cc: Muhammad Cahyo Wicaksono <iaescahyo@gmail.com>, Nehru Pasoloran Pongsapan <pongsapannehru@gmail.com>

Thank you!

[Quoted text hidden]

--

Dr. Lina Handayani

Senior Lecturer, Universitas Ahmad Dahlan

Profile: Google Scholar

Editor-in-Chief, International Journal of Public Health Science (IJPHS)

Editor, International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education (IJERE)

Managing Editor, Journal of Education and Learning

Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

To: Lina Handayani Sutikno linafkm@gmail.com>

Mon, Jan 4, 2021 at 11:52 PM

You are most welcome

[Quoted text hidden]

Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

Sun, Jan 17, 2021 at 1:10 PM

To: Lina Handayani Sutikno linafkm@gmail.com>, iaes cahyo <iaescahyo@gmail.com>

Dear IJERE Editorial Team,

Please use the attached file as our final version paper.

Thank you very much.

[Quoted text hidden]



21162-final revision.docx

208K

Muhammad Cahyo Wicaksono <iaescahyo@gmail.com>

To: Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

Mon, Jan 18, 2021 at 9:39 AM

Dear, Author Dr. Andi Anto Patak

Thank you for the message. Your request will be processed.

Regards,

6/22/23, 10:31 PM Universitas Negeri Makassar Mail - #URGENT International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education (IJERE) Publish 2...

Muhammad Cahyo Wicaksono IJERE Assistant Editor on behalf of Editor-in-Chief, International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education http://ijere.iaescore.com/index.php/IJERE/index [Quoted text hidden]

Lina Handayani Sutikno linafkm@gmail.com>
To: Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>
Cc: iaes cahyo <iaescahyo@gmail.com>

Tue, Jan 19, 2021 at 3:58 PM

Noted with thanks.

[Quoted text hidden]



Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

[IJERE] Proofreading Paper Vol.10 No.2 June 2021

1 message

Niko Firman <nikofirmans@gmail.com>

Tue, May 4, 2021 at 3:41 PM

To: pongsapannehru@gmail.com, Andi Anto Patak <andiantopatak@unm.ac.id>

Dear Authors,

The following article will be published on IJERE Vol. 10 No. 2 June 2021 with minor revision, please check if there is a mistake in the title, author's name or affiliation. Please let us know for any changes or revisions.

The Editor gives you 2 days to reply this email, if you do not reply then the article is declared fixed as attached. We

The Editor gives you **2** days to reply this email, **if you do not reply then the article is declared fixed as attached**. We will upload the final paper to the website (http://ijere.iaescore.com/index.php/IJERE/issue/view/559) as soon as possible and we will not accept revision/update requests after this paper is published.

Thank you.

Note:

If there is still any revision in the paper, please highlight the revision with color and add a note/comment. We will not accept changes/updates or revision after 2 days from this email was sent!

Regards,
Niko Firman
IJERE Assistant Editor
on behalf of Editor-in-Chief, International Journal of Evaluation and Research in Education
http://ijere.iaescore.com/

